ERGEBNISLISTE

29. Bad Bergzaberner Kurstadtlauf - 800 m Schilerlauf weiblich - 30. April 2016

Platz Name

1 Berger Jana

2 Zores Margot

3 Kunze Nina

4 Becker Lilou

5 Hoff Sophia

6 Wichmann Charlotte

7 Briseke Leonie

8 Berger Nina

9 Bauer Taleja
10 Schwind Leonie
11 Rapp Lena
12 Stuppi Jule
13 Emser Christina
14 Nehm Janika
15 Heinz Mira Sophie
16 Fabacher Timea
17 Béttcher Carlotta
18 Burkhart Marlene
19 Beljakow Wiona
20 Boschmann Alina
21 Oerther Laura
22 Muller Julia
23 Hellmann Johanna
24 Kirsch Anna
25 Banspach Mara
26 Heinz Sina Marie
27 Hoffner Josefa
28 Einmal Mila
29 Helget Mira
30 Pfaffmann Helena
31 Herz Juliette
32 Lang Lara
33 Dausmann Hanna
34 Rosenkranz Lea
35 Oeder Laura
36 Sommer Mina
37 Sempruch Smilla
38 Michels Angelina
39 Zimbelmann Lara
40 Loch Emma
41 Beljakow Stacre
42 Zinser Kiana
43 Kurrle Tamara
44 Benzinger Famia
45 Hofmann Esther
46 Imasuen Rehel
47 Schlinwein Darleen
48 Krumholz Esther
49 Hoffmann Rebecca
50 Tchenamboum Clara
51 Klein Stefanie
52 Frank Jessica
53 Vostretsov Elizaveta
54 Kotscherow Anastasia
55 Schaubhut Laura

Verein

LC Rehlingen

ANA FC Haguenau

TV Morsch

AS Strasbourg

TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Bad Bergzabern
Polizeisport

TSV Kandel

TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Bad Bergzabern
Rennmause Bruchweiler
PSV Pirmasens

TSV Kandel

TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Lemberg

TSV Kandel

TV Bad Bergzabern
Bohdmmer Grundschule
Boéhammer Grundschule
TV Bad Bergzabern
Boéhammer Grundschule
Grundschule Bad Bergzabern
Bad Bergzabern

TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Bad Bergzabern

TV Bad Bergzabern
Karlsruhe

Freckenfeld

PSV Pirmasens
Boéhammer Grundschule
TV Lemberg
Hergersweiler

TV Bad Bergzabern
Boéhammer Grundschule
Polizeisport Pirmasens
TV Bad Bergzabern
Oberhausen

Worth

Bohdmmer Grundschule
Niederotterbach

TV Bad Bergzabern
Boéhammer Grundschule
Bohdmmer Grundschule
Bad Bergzabern
Bohdmmer Grundschule
Boéhammer Grundschule
TV Bad Bergzabern
Boéhammer Grundschule
Bohdmmer Grundschule
Silz

Bohdmmer Grundschule
TV Bad Bergzabern
Bohdmmer Grundschule

Nat.

FRA

FRA

JG

2002
2003
2004
2006
2001
2001
2002
2005
2007
2001
2004
2005
2005
2007
2006
2008
2006
2008
2005
2005
2007
2006
2007
2004
2004
2008
2008
2005
2009
2004
2003
2006
2007
2003
2008
2007
2009
2004
2006
2009
2007
2007
2004
2008
2008
2007
2008
2006
2007
2006
2007
2008
2008
2006
2009

Zeit

Klas.

0:02:59 WJuU16
0:03:10 WJui4
0:03:13 WJui4
0:03:18 WKU12
0:03:19 WJu1e
0:03:21 WJU16
0:03:22 WJU16
0:03:24 WKU12
0:03:28 WKU10
0:03:28 WJU16
0:03:29 wWJui4
0:03:36 WKU12
0:03:39 WKU12
0:03:41 WKU10
0:03:51 WKU12
0:03:52 WKU10
0:03:53 WKU12
0:03:57 WKU10
0:03:58 WKU12
0:04:00 WKU12
0:04:01 WKU10
0:04:02 WKU12
0:04:03 WKU10
0:04:03 WJui4
0:04:04 WJui4
0:04:05 WKU10
0:04:06 WKU10
0:04:07 WKU12
0:04:07 WKUS8

0:04:08 WJu14
0:04:09 WJui4
0:04:10 WKU12
0:04:10 WKU10
0:04:11 wWJui4
0:04:13 WKU10
0:04:14 WKU10
0:04:15 WKU8

0:04:16 WJuU14
0:04:16 WKU12
0:04:17 WKU8

0:04:17 WKU10
0:04:19 WKU10
0:04:21 wWJui4
0:04:22 WKU10
0:04:23 WKU10
0:04:23 WKU10
0:04:24 WKU10
0:04:28 WKU12
0:04:29 WKU10
0:04:30 WKU12
0:04:31 WKU10
0:04:31 WKU10
0:04:33 WKU10
0:04:33 WKU12
0:04:34 WKUS8

Rang Stnr.

CO~NUOPOOUONPRPOWUUANDWWOAORNMWNEDNPREPR

PRRPRRRPRRRERRR = el = =
ODOWNOUDNOWNWNONRO®ORNO®R

20
21
15

4

1102
1050
1055
1057
1108
1109
1107
1101
1142
1110
1106
1130
1122
1134
1068
1118
1128
1080
1015
1044
1089
1170
1179
1112
1073
1079
1083
1154
1048
1111
1133
1042
1119
1166
1086
1025
1132
1074
1167
1161

942
1053
1075

975

964
1190

974
1046
1076
1043
1031
1121

916
1061

908



ERGEBNISLISTE

29. Bad Bergzaberner Kurstadtlauf - 800 m Schilerlauf weiblich - 30. April 2016

Platz Name

56 Kasper Anika
57 Loos Greta
58 Friederich Murielle
59 von Fragstein Sonja
60 Mil Fiona
61 Briem Charlotte
62 FerlinzEmma
63 Wisser Sophia
64 Chen Huiru
65 Bottinger Elisa
66 Miuller Leonie
67 Kasper Samira
68 Perner Laura
69 Premananthan Nisha
70 Blaszak Lena
71 Baluta Zuzanna
72 Wagner Leni
73 Wagner Emily
74 Lecomte Emily
75 Jung Johanna
76 Zhao Alisa
77 Mahmoud Aya
78 Schonlaub Mira
79 Schaposchnikow Emeli
80 Oeder Marie
81 Nevzadi Albijona
82 Horster Sophie
83 Jansen Paula
84 Drie3 Amy-Sophie
85 Fetzer Kelly
86 Ludtke Cecylia
87 Becker Charlotte
88 Oliveira Liliana
89 Joseph Alina
90 Schmid Johanna
91 Miiller Celina
92 Widuch Lea
93 Batteiger Julie
94 Eckert Letizia
95 Krumbacher Rebekka
96 Schwalbach Rhianna
97 Schreieck Frieda
98 Becker Emilia
99 Schuth Lea Sophie
100 Bauer Anna
101 Winschu Emma
102 Grenz Lidia
103 Schneider Finja
104 Welte Mia
105 Ehrhardt Lina
106 Huber Nele
107 Mignat Laura
108 Mignat Ciara
109 Ivancevic Liliana
110 Husin Yara Said

Verein

Béhammer Grundschule
TV Landau
Béhammer Grundschule

TSV Kandel

Béhammer Grundschule
Boéhammer Grundschule
TV Bad Bergzabern
Boéhammer Grundschule
Béhammer Grundschule
Boéhammer Grundschule
Béhammer Grundschule
Boéhammer Grundschule
Béhammer Grundschule
TSV Kandel

Béhammer Grundschule
Boéhammer Grundschule
Béhammer Grundschule
TV Bad Bergzabern
Béhammer Grundschule
Boéhammer Grundschule
Béhammer Grundschule
TV Bad Bergzabern
Béhammer Grundschule
TV Bad Bergzabern
Béhammer Grundschule
TV Bad Bergzabern

Bad Bergzabern
Boéhammer Grundschule
Oberotterbach
Boéhammer Grundschule
Ddrrenbach

Boéhammer Grundschule
TV Bad Bergzabern
Wissembourg

KV BW / Mérzheim
Boéhammer Grundschule
Vorderweidental
Boéhammer Grundschule
Béhammer Grundschule
Béhammer Grundschule
Béhammer Grundschule
Doérrenbach

TV Dorrenbach
Boéhammer Grundschule
Béhammer Grundschule
Boéhammer Grundschule
FuBballverein BZA
Boéhammer Grundschule
Béhammer Grundschule

Bad Bergzabern
Bad Bergzabern
Béhammer Grundschule
Bohammer Grundschule

Nat.

JG

2006
2008
2007
2006
2009
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2005
2008
2008
2006
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2009
2007
2010
2009
2008
2008
2006
2010
2008
2007
2006
2003
2009
2009
2009
2006
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2006
2005
2011
2008
2009
2010
2009
2009
2006
2007

Zeit

Klas.

0:04:35 WKU12
0:04:35 WKU10
0:04:41 WKU10
0:04:42 WKU12
0:04:43 WKUS8
0:04:43 WKU10
0:04:44 WKU10
0:04:45 WKU10
0:04:46 WKU10
0:04:48 WKU10
0:04:49 WKU10
0:04:50 WKU10
0:04:50 WKU12
0:04:51 WKU10
0:04:52 WKU10
0:04:52 WKU12
0:04:53 WKU10
0:04:54 WKU10
0:04:54 WKU10
0:04:55 WKU10
0:04:55 WKU10
0:04:56 WKU10
0:04:57 WKU10
0:04:57 WKU10
0:04:58 WKUS8
0:04:59 WKU10
0:05:00 WKUS8
0:05:03 WKU8
0:05:04 WKU10
0:05:05 WKU10
0:05:06 WKU12
0:05:07 WKU8
0:05:08 WKU10
0:05:10 WKU10
0:05:13 WKU12
0:05:19 wWJui4
0:05:20 WKUS8
0:05:20 WKU8
0:05:21 WKUS8
0:05:21 WKU12
0:05:22 WKUS8
0:05:27 WKU8
0:05:28 WKU10
0:05:29 WKU8
0:05:30 WKUS8
0:05:31 WKU12
0:05:32 WKU12
0:05:33 WKU8
0:05:36 WKU10
0:05:37 WKU8
0:05:38 WKUS8
0:05:39 WKU8
0:05:40 WKUS8
0:05:43 WKU12
0:05:44 WKU10

Rang Stnr.

16
22
23
17

5
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
18
31
32
19
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

6
41

7

8
42
43
20

9
44
45
21
11
10
11
12
22
13
14
46
15
16
23
24
17
47
18
19
20
21
25
48

1171
1156
1027
1157
1138
954
1022
1090
945
959
937
915
1016
968
1139
1135
992
991
1088
999
649
984
1077
1038
1087
941
1185
1049
963
1124
1041
1158
952
1085
1181
1052
846
1178
917
1011
912
909
1159
1051
927
1010
1152
1168
907
847
1149
1173
1174
997
989



ERGEBNISLISTE

29. Bad Bergzaberner Kurstadtlauf - 800 m Schilerlauf weiblich - 30. April 2016

Platz Name Verein Nat. JG Zeit Klas. Rang Stnr.
111 Merz Angelina Boéhammer Grundschule 2007 0:05:45 WKU10 49 996
112 Stack Nele Bohammer Grundschule 2009 0:05:46 WKUS8 22 932
113 Hentschel Dana Bohdmmer Grundschule 2008 0:05:49 WKU10 50 953
114 Prokuschev Ekaterina Bad Bergzabern 2008 0:05:52 WKU10 51 1188
115 Erbes Vanessa Bohdmmer Grundschule 2006 0:05:52 WKU12 26 1009
116 Razinkin Isabel Bohammer Grundschule 2008 0:05:54 WKU10 52 956
117 Eymann Sara Boéhammer Grundschule 2007 0:05:55 WKU10 53 1007
118 Steigner Gracia Bohammer Grundschule 2007 0:05:58 WKU10 54 967
119 Schmitt Sophie TV Bad Bergzabern 2010 0:06:06 WKUS8 23 1082
120 Briem Isolde TV Bad Bergzabern 2010 0:06:06 WKUS8 24 1163
121 Joseph Paula TV Bad Bergzabern 2010 0:06:07 WKU8 25 1084
122 Weil3 Marisal Ylva Bohammer Grundschule 2008 0:06:11 WKU10 55 911
123 Habermehl Leni TV Bad Bergzabern 2011 0:06:13 WKUS8 26 1164
124 Hofmann Eva-Margarethe Kindergarten Arche Noah 2011 0:06:36 WKUS8 27 1150
125 Frank Emilie Silz 2010 0:06:47 WKUS8 28 1120
126 Jammo Naya Boéhammer Grundschule 2009 0:07:02 WKUS8 29 938
127 Jager Anna-Lena Boéhammer Grundschule 2009 0:07:03 WKU8 30 926
128 Burkhart Johanna TV Bad Bergzabern 2010 0:07:04 WKUS8 31 1081
129 Weil3 Shania Nala Bohdmmer Grundschule 2005 0:07:30 WKU12 27 1045

130 Jansen Franziska . 2012 0:08:30 WKUS8 32 1148



